Indiana’s Suicide Prevention Resource List

&

Postvention Regional Support Groups

Healing Circles
Karen Lawrence /219.718.2933
clawrence5198@sbcglobal.net

Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/groups/1185

71371508773/

Group
Pat Kish / 219.924.5577
www.Woundedhealers-nwi.com

The Wounded Healers Grief Support

1

SOLOS Group
Survivors of a Loved One’s Suicide

Britta Neinast / 219.286.7258

Lafayette Survivors of Suicide Support
Group

Carol Crochet / 765.742.0244
carol@lafayettecrisiscenter.org 4

Mental Health America of Vigo Cou

Myra Wilkey/ 812.232.5681 ext. 105

LB

Survivors of Suicide of Dubois
County
Janet Schnell / 812.630.6779

1SuicideSurvivor@gmail.com

LOSS Team of Dubois County
Janet Schnell / 812.630.6779

1Suicidesurvivor@gmail.com

Survivors of Suicide

Vanderburgh County
Patty Jacobs / 812.426.1787

Hope Team
Janie Chappell
812.471.4521

Janie.Chappell@deaconess.com

10
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LOSS Team of St. Joseph County
Tracy Schneider / 574.400.9111

tschneider@uhs-in.org

www.SJCSuicideprevention.org

After Suicide Support
Meets last Tuesday of the month
tschneider@uhs-in.org
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Elkhart County Suicide Prevention
Coalition Barb Welty / 574.523.2119
bwelty@elkhartcounty.com

www.elkhartsuicideprevention.org 2

Suicide Survivor Support Group
adeegan@ryans-place.org

www.ryans-place.org
Meets every other Monday

We The Living/ Survivor Support Group
5910 Homestead Road
Fort Wayne, IN 46814

Jennifer Barnes / 260.450.1702
Laurie Wilson / 260.388.2767

jenfer86@gmail.com 3
www.wethelivingfw.org

Behavioral and Family Studies Institute
Alice Jordan-Miles / 260.481.4184

jordana@ipfw.edu
http:www.ipfw.edu/behavioral

*

Mental Health of Wabash County
260.569.1182 / 1.855.889.6429 3

Jhstout50@yahoo.com
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S.0.S./Heartbeat 8
Ron Masters / 812.336.0649

rmasters@accesscounseling.net

Survivors of Suicide
Greg Donohue / 812.283.1111 9
Glenn Raymond / 502.583.5673

Suicide Survivors Support Group Teen
Group & Adult Group Youth Services

Bureau of Huntington County
Ryan Beeching / 260.356.9681 3
r.beeching@ysbofhuntingtonco.org

Website: http://www.ysbofhuntingtonco.org

Heartbeat 6
Susan Matthews / 765.692.0882

American Foundation for Suicide
Prevention - Indiana Chapter

Lisa Brattain —Area Director / 317.517.5973
Lbrattain@afsp.org

Lisa Davis — Chapter Chair / 317.430.5000
Indiana@afsp.org

Website: www.afsp.org
www.outofthedarkness.org

http://www.afsp.org/coping-with-suicide-
loss/find-support/find-a-support-
group/indiana

Facebook: www.Facebook.com/afspindiana
Twitter: @afspindiana

Instagram: @afspindiana

Survivors of Suicide Victims (SOS)
Lisa Davis / 317.430.5000

indiana@afsp.org

Hope and Healing for Survivors of
Suicide

Judy Proctor / 317.851.8344
80proct24@att.net
www.hopeandhealingsos.com

Meets 2" Tuesday of each month from 7:00
pm to 8:30 pm

Brownsburg Survivors of Suicide
Karynn Katz 5
brownsburgsos@att.net

Survivors of Suicide Loss

Colleen Lawson

juvlawson@aol.com

Noblesville, IN

Meets 2" Tuesday of every month, 6:30-
8:00 pm
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